sUCI

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

LILLESTR@M - SARPSBORG

Uno

Date : 20/05/2017

Organisateur - Organiser : Interspons A/S Etape - Stage : 4

Epreuve - Race:  Tour of Norway Distance : 749.9 km
Moyenne - Average : 41.361km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart

Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap

1 1 10002204914 WEENING Pieter Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij NED 18h07'43"

2 11 10019821326 BOASSON HAGEN Edvald Team Dimension Data NOR 18h07'46" 03"

3 41 10002578160 GERRANS Simon Orica - Scott AUS 18h07'46" "

4 32 10005708533 ARMEE Sander Lotto Soudal BEL 18h07'49" 06"

5 164 10008676935 JENSEN August Team Coop NOR 18h07'53" 10"

6 22 10006480388 BEVIN Patrick Cannondale Drapac Professional C NZL 18h08'00" 17"

7 76 10007825052 SCHULTZ Nicholas Caja Rural - Seguros Rga AUS 18h08'00" "

8 65 10006003270 WARBASSE Lawrence Aqua Blue Sport USA 18h08'00" "

9 186 10008856989 VANGSTAD Andreas Team Sparebanken Sor NOR 18h08'00" "
10 31 10004433789 GALLOPIN Tony Lotto Soudal FRA 18h08'00" "
11 171 10007153631 FLOTTEN Audun Brekke Uno - X Hydrogen Development Tea  NOR 18h08'00" "
12 154 10007676118 HAGEN Carl Fredrik Joker Icopal NOR 18h08'04" 21"
13 123 10006006506 LIETAER Eliot Sport Vlaanderen - Baloise BEL 18h08'05" 22"
14 155 10006875664 HOEM Bjorn Tore Joker Icopal NOR 18h08'09" 26"
15 91 10006564860 SEPULVEDA Eduardo Fortuneo - Vital Concept ARG 18h08'11" 28"
16 196 10019636117 L@VIK Asmund Romstad Team Fixit.no NOR 18h08'11" "
17 64 10008689463 PEARSON Daniel Aqua Blue Sport GBR 18h08'13" 30"
18 202 10007514450 KAMP Alexander Team Veloconcept DEN 18h08'16" 33"
19 201 10005410257 POULSEN Rasmus Guldhammer Team Veloconcept DEN 18h08'22" 39"
20 4 10006884556 VAN DER LIJKE Nick Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij NED 18h08'22" "
21 112 10048454413 BOL Jetse Manzana Postobon Team NED 18h08'22" "
22 153 10011133661 * FOSS Tobias S. Joker Icopal NOR 18h08'22" "
23 46 10009492139 * POWER Rob Orica - Scott AUS 18h08'29" 46"
24 115 10009690987 * PAREDES ZAPATA Wilmar Andres Manzana Postobon Team COL 18h08'51" 01'08"
25 82 10008730283 KACZMAREK Jakub Ccc Sprandi Polkowice POL 18h09'12" 01'29"
26 166 10052043312 LUKKEDAL @ivind Team Coop NOR 18h09'12" "
27 104 10005953861 OVECHKIN Artem Gazprom - Rusvelo RUS 18h09'23" 01'40"
28 34 10011237634 * SHAW James Lotto Soudal GBR 18h09'37" 01'54"
29 142 10002416900 HABEAUX Gregory Wb Veranclassic Aquality Protect BEL 18h09'42" 01'59"
30 96 10004620517 PERICHON Pierre Luc Fortuneo - Vital Concept FRA 18h10'03" 02'20"
31 131 10007585986 VAN AERT Wout Veranda's Willems - Crelan BEL 18h11'57" 04'14"
32 3 10007179903 MEIJERS Jeroen Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij NED 18h12'08" 04'25"
33 44 10007834247 HAIG Jack Orica - Scott AUS 18h12'08" "
34 81 10009765254 * BROZYNA Piotr Ccc Sprandi Polkowice POL 18h12'18" 04'35"
35 144 10009807387 PEYSKENS Dimitri Wb Veranclassic Aquality Protect BEL 18h12'21" 04'38"
36 26 10006884455 VAN BAARLE Dylan Cannondale Drapac Professional C ~ NED 18h12'22" 04'39"
37 71 10042286324 * ARANBURU DEBA Alex Caja Rural - Seguros Rga ESP 18h13'06" 05'23"
38 103 10008687847 * NYCH Artem Gazprom - Rusvelo RUS 18h13'40" 05'57"
39 86 10007951455 STOSZ Patryk Ccc Sprandi Polkowice POL 18h15'26" 07'43"
40 185 10008852747 TRONDSEN Trond Hakon Team Sparebanken Sor NOR 18h15'53" 08'10"
41 141 10003596559 DELFOSSE Sébastien Wb Veranclassic Aquality Protect BEL 18h16'26" 08'43"
42 35 10005966288 VAN DER SANDE Tosh Lotto Soudal BEL 18h16'39" 08'56"
43 125 10008699062 VAN GESTEL Dries Sport Viaanderen - Baloise BEL 18h17'00" 09'17"
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10005512210
10007914170
10007864155
10009191540
10005979830
10008638640
10009893576
10009647238
10008854464
10008664609
10002832279
10001449425
10010587835
10006472813
10001410322
10007510208
10007970249
10002310604
10007293269
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MAS BONET Luis Guillermo
VAN ASBROECK Tom
DEBESAY Mekseb

MOLINA CANET Antonio
FONSECA Armindo
WARNIER Antoine

* TRAEEN Torstein

* SKAARSETH Anders
ROOSEN Timo
BOHORQUEZ SANCHEZ Hernando
TRUSOQV Nikolay

ALBASINI Michael

* STEEN Nicolaj

BREEN Vegard

REIHS Michael

WATSON Calvin

VERVAEKE Louis

VAN HECKE Preben
GROENEWEGEN Dylan
PORSEYV Alexander

* PALUTA Michal

SALOMEIN Jarl

THOMSON Jay Robert
DANIEL Maxime

* AASVOLD Kiristian

DE GENDT Aime
NORDHAUG Lars Petter
LINDAU Philip

REGUIGUI Youcef

JULES Justin

LEEZER Thomas

* RAHBEK Mads Baadsgaard
HOWARD Leigh

SAEZ BENITO Hector

* AALRUST Hakon Lunder
KUREK Adrian

VAN GINNEKEN Sjoerd
ROBEET Ludovic

* WAERSTED Syver Westgaard
DOCKER Mitchell

MOLANO BENAVIDES Juan Sebastian
WAGNER Robert Thomas
ERSHOV Artur
VANMARCKE Sep
ORJUELA GUTIERREZ Fernando
MCLAY Daniel

JANSEN Amund Grondahl

* LOOIJ Andre

KLUGE Roger

LANGEVELD Sebastian
PAGE Dylan

BOECKMANS Kris

* RUDLAND Hans Kristian Haadem
* HALVORSEN Kristoffer
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Caja Rural - Seguros Rga
Cannondale Drapac Professional C
Team Dimension Data

Caja Rural - Seguros Rga
Fortuneo - Vital Concept

Wb Veranclassic Aquality Protect
Uno - X Hydrogen Development Tea
Joker Icopal

Team Lotto NI - Jumbo

Manzana Postobon Team

Gazprom - Rusvelo

Orica - Scott

Team Veloconcept

Joker Icopal

Team Veloconcept

Aqua Blue Sport

Lotto Soudal

Sport Vlaanderen - Baloise

Team Lotto NI - Jumbo

Gazprom - Rusvelo

Ccc Sprandi Polkowice

Sport Vlaanderen - Baloise

Team Dimension Data
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Team Sparebanken Sor
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Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij
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Uno - X Hydrogen Development Tea
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10007962569
10009776166
10005747535
10008628637
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PEDERSEN Mark Sehested
DAHL Herman

MAIKIN Roman

* MALECKI Kamil
MANNINEN Matti

MULLEN Ryan

BOOM Lars

VILLEGAS CARDONA Juan Pablo
ASSELMAN Jesper

* RESELL Erik Nordsaeter

* MADSEN Kiristoffer
GODRIE Stan

RAINAS Fridtjof

* BREIVOLD Jon Soeveras
NIYONSHUTI Adrien

* SAUGSTAD Lars
EIKELAND Ken

PREMONT Christophe

VAN BREUSSEGEM Elias
BLALID Marius

* HOLSTAD Ludvik Aspelund
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